
Weston Super Mare - Town Council Updated 07/10/15

AGENDA ITEM 5

Grants 2015 / 2016
4200 / 105 4204/105 4210 / 105 4219 / 451 4221 / 105 4202/480

BUDGET SMALL VOL VANS

TOWN CENTRE 

PARTNERSHIP

YOUTH 

GRANTS CAB TOURISM TOTAL  Given under Power Decision

Decision letter 

sent

Financial 

Year Awarded by

Beneficiary 

reg no Purpose of grant

BUDGET AMOUNT £5,000.00 £3,000.00 £17,457.00 £3,000.00 £10,000.00 £2,000.00 £40,457.00

Organisation

GRANTS RECEIVED & APPROVED

VANS £3,000.00 Budget 15/16 15/16 Policy & Finance n/a Grant towards volunteering for 2015/2016

Lions Club W-S-M £1,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.07.15 15.07.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support youth groups in the area

North Somerset LGBT Forum £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.07.15 15.07.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support community event

Weston Arts- Dairy Festival £2,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.04.15 10.06.15 15/16 Tourism Committee n/a To support the historical event



Weston Super Mare - Town Council Updated 03/03/20
AGENDA ITEM 5

Grants 2015 / 2016
4200 / 105 4204/105 4210 / 105 4219 / 451 4221 / 105 4202/480

BUDGET
SMALL 

VOL VANS
TOWN CENTRE 
PARTNERSHIP

YOUTH 
GRANTS CAB TOURISM TOTAL  Given under Power Decision

Decision letter 
sent

BUDGET AMOUNT £5,000.00 £3,000.00 £17,457.00 £3,000.00 £10,000.00 £2,000.00 £40,457.00
Organisation
GRANTS RECEIVED & APPROVED
VANS £3,000.00 Budget 15/16
Lions Club W-S-M £1,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.07.15 15.07.15
North Somerset LGBT Forum £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.07.15 15.07.15
Weston Arts- Dairy Festival £2,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.04.15 10.06.15

Weston Town Centre Partnership SLA
Weston Town Centre Partnership SLA
Weston Town Centre Partnership SLA
Weston Town Centre Partnership SLA

Balance of grant already approved £500.00 £3,000.00 £0.00 £1,000.00 £0.00 £2,000.00 £0.00
GRANTS RECEIVED  - DECLINED

WSM Assoc of Malayalees (WAM) 13.07.15
Golden Oldies singing group 13.07.15

GRANTS RECEIVED - DEFERRED

The North Somerset Bridge Project 13.07.15

REMAINING BUDGET £4,500.00 £0.00 £17,457.00 £2,000.00 £10,000.00 £0.00 £40,457.00
Reports to Tourism
Committee

£40,457.00



Weston Super Mare - Town Council Updated 13/01/16

AGENDA ITEM 5

Grants 2015 / 2016
4200 / 105 4204/105 4210 / 105 4219 / 451 4221 / 105 4202/480

BUDGET

SMALL 

VOL VANS

TOWN CENTRE 

PARTNERSHIP

YOUTH 

GRANTS CAB TOURISM TOTAL  Given under Power Decision

Decision letter 

sent

Financial 

Year Awarded by

Beneficiary 

reg no Purpose of grant

BUDGET AMOUNT £5,000.00 £3,000.00 £17,457.00 £3,000.00 £10,000.00 £2,000.00 £40,457.00

Organisation

GRANTS RECEIVED & APPROVED

VANS £3,000.00 Budget 15/16 15/16 Policy & Finance n/a Grant towards volunteering for 2015/2016

Lions Club W-S-M £1,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.07.15 15.07.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support youth groups in the area

North Somerset LGBT Forum £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.07.15 15.07.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support community event

Weston Arts- Dairy Festival £2,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.04.15 10.06.15 15/16 Tourism Committee n/a To support the historical event

Worle Juniors FC £300.00 LGA 1972 section 137 15.10.15 20.10.15 15/16 Youth Council n/a To support youth groups in the area

Hildesheim Exchange £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 15.10.15 20.10.15 15/16 Youth Council n/a To support youth groups in the area

Hornets RFC Minis £300.00 LGA 1972 section 137 15.10.15 20.10.15 15/16 Youth Council n/a To support youth groups in the area

Move it Shakers £300.00 LGA 1972 section 137 15.10.15 20.10.15 15/16 Youth Council n/a To support youth groups in the area

The North Somerset Bridge Project £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support disadvantaged adults

Pathways Support & Community Assoc £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support the local community drop in services

The West of England MS Centre £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support local MS sufferers with physio sessions

KeySteps £750.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support the local community drop in services

Worle Operatic & Dramatic Society £250.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a Supporting local musical organisations

Worlewind Band £200.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a Supporting local musical organisations



Weston Super Mare - Town Council Updated 20/04/16

AGENDA ITEM 5

Grants 2015 / 2016
4200 / 105 4204/105 4210 / 105 4219 / 451 4221 / 105 4202/480

BUDGET SMALL VOL VANS

TOWN CENTRE 

PARTNERSHIP

YOUTH 

GRANTS CAB TOURISM TOTAL  Given under Power Decision

Decision letter 

sent

Financial 

Year Awarded by

Beneficiary 

reg no Purpose of grant

BUDGET AMOUNT £5,000.00 £3,000.00 £17,457.00 £3,000.00 £10,000.00 £2,000.00 £40,457.00

Organisation

GRANTS RECEIVED & APPROVED

VANS £3,000.00 Budget 15/16 15/16 Policy & Finance n/a Grant towards volunteering for 2015/2016

Lions Club W-S-M £1,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.07.15 15.07.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support youth groups in the area

North Somerset LGBT Forum £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.07.15 15.07.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support community event

Weston Arts- Dairy Festival £2,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 13.04.15 10.06.15 15/16 Tourism Committee n/a To support the historical event

Worle Juniors FC £300.00 LGA 1972 section 137 15.10.15 20.10.15 15/16 Youth Council n/a To support youth groups in the area

Hildesheim Exchange £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 15.10.15 20.10.15 15/16 Youth Council n/a To support youth groups in the area

Hornets RFC Minis £300.00 LGA 1972 section 137 15.10.15 20.10.15 15/16 Youth Council n/a To support youth groups in the area

Move it Shakers £300.00 LGA 1972 section 137 15.10.15 20.10.15 15/16 Youth Council n/a To support youth groups in the area

The North Somerset Bridge Project £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support disadvantaged adults

Pathways Support & Community Assoc £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support the local community drop in services

The West of England MS Centre £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support local MS sufferers with physio sessions

KeySteps £750.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a To support the local community drop in services

Worle Operatic & Dramatic Society £250.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a Supporting local musical organisations

Worlewind Band £200.00 LGA 1972 section 137 09.11.15 16.11.15 15/16 Community Services n/a Supporting local musical organisations

Hildesheim Exchange £600.00 LGA 1972 section 137 18.02.16 09.03.16 15/16 Youth Council n/a To support youth groups in the area

Haywoods Village Residents Assoc £1,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 07.03.16 09.03.16 15/16 Community Services n/a To support community event

North Somerset CAB £10,000.00 LGA 1972 section142 25.01.16 10.03.15 14/15 Town Council n/a towards services to help the community



Weston Super Mare - Town Council Updated 10/08/16

AGENDA ITEM 5

Grants 2016/2017
4200 / 105 4204/105 4210 / 105 4219 / 451 4221 / 105 4202/480 4070/480

BUDGET

SMALL 

VOL VANS

TOWN CENTRE 

PARTNERSHIP

YOUTH 

GRANTS CAB

TOURISM 

GRANTS

TOURISM 

EVENTS 

GRANTS TOTAL  Given under Power Decision

Decision letter 

sent

Financial 

Year Awarded by

Beneficiary 

reg no Purpose of grant

BUDGET AMOUNT £7,500.00 £3,000.00 £17,457.00 £5,000.00 £10,000.00 £2,000.00 £10,000.00 £54,957.00

Organisation

GRANTS RECEIVED & APPROVED

Hazy Days (Weston Music & Arts) £2,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 04.04.16 19.04.16 16/17 Tourism Committee n/a To support community event

Outdoor Events uk Ltd (Dairy Festival) £2,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 04.04.16 19.04.16 16/17 Tourism Committee n/a To support community event

Weston Sand Sculpture Festival £4,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 04.04.16 19.04.16 16/17 Tourism Committee n/a To support community event

Weston Super Food Festival £2,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 04.04.16 19.04.16 16/17 Tourism Committee n/a To support community event

Lions Club Go Kids Go £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 20.05.16 08.06.16 16/17 Youth Council n/a To support community event

Hildesheim Exchange £750.00 LGA 1972 section 137 04.07.16 05.07.16 16/17 Youth Council n/a To support community exchange

A1 Camera Club £826.00 LGA 1972 section 137 04.07.16 05.07.16 16/17 Community Services n/a To support local community group

The Notalbe Club £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 04.07.16 05.07.16 16/17 Community Services n/a To support local community group

Weston Super Stars £540.00 LGA 1972 section 137 04.07.16 05.07.16 16/17 Youth Council n/a To support local youth group

NSC LGBT £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 04.07.16 05.07.16 16/17 Community Services n/a To support local community group

Weston BID £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 04.07.16 05.07.16 16/17 Community Services n/a To support local community group



Weston Super Mare - Town Council Updated 06/04/17

AGENDA ITEM 5

Grants 2016/2017
4200 / 105 4204/105 4210 / 105 4219 / 451 4221 / 105 4202/480 4070/480

BUDGET

SMALL 

VOL VANS

TOWN CENTRE 

PARTNERSHIP

YOUTH 

GRANTS CAB

TOURISM 

GRANTS

TOURISM 

EVENTS 

GRANTS TOTAL  Given under Power Decision

Decision letter 

sent

Financial 

Year Awarded by

Beneficiary 

reg no Purpose of grant

BUDGET AMOUNT £7,500.00 £3,000.00 £17,457.00 £5,000.00 £10,000.00 £2,000.00 £10,000.00 £54,957.00

Organisation

The West of England MS Therapy Centre £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 07.11.16 21.11.16 16'17 Community Services n/a To support local residents through the centre

Axe District Scouts £490.80 LGA 1972 section 137 04.11.16 21.11.16 16/17 Youth Council n/a To support local youth group

Voluntary Aid North Somerset £3,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 01.04.16 08.06.16 16/17 Policy & Finance n/a To support local community group

North Somerset CAB £10,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 01.04.16 07.12.16 16/17 Policy & Finance n/a To support local community group

Axe District Scouts £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 06.03.17 07.03.17 16/17 Community Services n/a To support local community group

YMCA (Weston-super-Mare) £497.27 £500.00 LGA 1972 section 137 06.03.17 07.03.17 16/17 Community Services n/a To support local community group

Graham Road Surgery PPG £1,000.00 LGA 1972 section 137 06.03.17 07.03.17 16/17 Community Services n/a To support local community 



Weston Super Mare - Town Council Updated 03/03/20
AGENDA ITEM 5

Grants 2014 / 2015
4200 / 105 4210 / 105 4219 / 451 4221 / 105 4202/480

BUDGET
SMALL 

VOL 
TOWN CENTRE 
PARTNERSHIP

YOUTH 
GRANTS CAB TOURISM TOTAL  

Given under 
Power Decision

Decision letter 
sent

Financial 
Year Awarded by

Beneficiary 
reg no Purpose of grant

BUDGET AMOUNT £5,000.00 £17,199.00 £3,000.00 £10,000.00 £4,000.00 £39,199.00
Organisation
GRANTS RECEIVED & APPROVED
Soroptomist  International £500.00 £500.00 LGA 1972 s137 12.05.14 22.05.14 14/15 Community Services N/A towards the cost of running the "Skirting Science" Day workshop
Weston Food Festival £500.00 £500.00 LGA 1972 s137 12.05.14 22.05.14 14/15 Community Services N/A towards the cost of the Demonstration kitchen at the Food festival
Friends of Prince Consort Gardens £1,000.00 £1,000.00 LGA 1972 s137 14.07.14 21.07.14 14/15 Community Services N/A towards the cost of repairs for the public shelter at Prince Consort Gardens
Bringing Communities Together (BCT) £500.00 £500.00 LGA 1972 s137 14.07.14 21.07.14 14/15 Community Services N/A supporting the costs towards the Community Development Officer
North Somerset Arts £500.00 £500.00 LGA 1972 s137 01.09.14 10.09.14 14/15 Community Services N/A towards the cost of running art workshops
Voluntary Action North Somerset £500.00 £500.00 LGA 1972 s137 01.09.14 10.09.14 14/15 Community Services N/A towards the cost of runnung the volunteer centre
Wayfarers Drama Group £200.00 £200.00 LGA 1972 s137 10.11.14 11.11.14 14/15 Community Services N/A towards the cost of re-upholstering the theatre seats
Shrubbery Nieghbourhood Group £357.00 £357.00 LGA 1972 s137 10.11.14 11.11.14 14/15 Community Services N/A towards the cost of repairing the wooden football posts in the recreation area
34th WSM (The Firs) Scout Group £500.00 £500.00 LGA 1972 s137 11.12.14 15.12.14 14/15 Youth Council N/A towards the cost of transport for children with additional needs
North Somerset Macular Society £800.00 £800.00 LGA 1972 s137 09.03.15 10.03.15 14/15 Community Services N/A towards the cost of speakers and members welfare
Citizens Advice Bureau (CAB) £10,000.00 £10,000.00 LGA 1972 s142 09.03.15 10.03.15 14/15 Community Services N/A towards services to help the community

Weston Town Centre Partnership £4,000.00 £4,000.00 SLA
Weston Town Centre Partnership £4,000.00 £4,000.00 SLA
Weston Town Centre Partnership £4,000.00 £4,000.00 SLA
Weston Town Centre Partnership £4,747.00 £4,000.00 SLA


	GRANT-BUDGET-ANALYSIS-APR-15-MAR-16
	GRANT-BUDGET-ANALYSIS-APR-15-MAR-16-1
	List of Grants & Decisions

	GRANT-BUDGET-ANALYSIS-APR-15-MAR-16-Dec
	GRANT-BUDGET-ANALYSIS-APR-15-MAR-16-FINAL-YEAR-END
	GRANT-BUDGET-ANALYSIS-APR-16-MAR-17
	GRANT-BUDGET-ANALYSIS-APR-16-MAR-17-qtr-to-Mar-17
	GRANT-BUDGET-ANNALYSIS-APR-14-MAR-15
	List of Grants & Decisions


